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Jordan Refugee Response: 3W Reporting (as recorded on https://www.syrianrefugeeresponse.org)  HEALTH
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Data from January and  February 2014

For more information, please visit the Jordan Refugee Response 
portal at 
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=107  

For log-in to syrianrefugeeresponse.org, please contact UNHCR 
Information Management at  
joramimf@unhcr.org ; harkous@unhcr.org 

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector 
chairs:
Ann Burton, UNHCR, burton@unhcr.org
Sabri Gmach, WHO, Gmachs@who.int
Zein Ayoub, WHO, ayoubz@jor.emro.who.int
Mary Jo Baca, IMC, mjbaca@internationalmedicalcorps.org
Sura Alsamman, SCJ, salsamman@savethechildren.org.jo
Dr. Shible Sahbani, UNFPA, sahbani@unfpa.org
Maysa Al-Khateeb, UNFPA, mal-khateeb@unfpa.org


